PREPAID MAINTENANCE

PLATINUM

exclusively for MX-30 EV

available through
MAZDA PROTECTION PRODUCTS



FINANCIAL SERVICES



SERVICE CUSTOMIZED



YOUR PREPAID MAINTENANCE PLAN

- Select the plan and payment option that's right for you.
- Receive service reminders customized to your personal driving habits.
- Present your Prepaid Maintenance Platinum card when you arrive for your covered maintenance service to save time.
- Receive a detailed Service History Report at the end of your coverage term confirming that your Mazda was maintained with professional Mazda care.
- If you decide to sell your Mazda to a private party in the future, Prepaid Maintenance Platinum is transferable (\$50 transfer fee applies).¹





¹ Please refer to your agreement for specific coverage details, including limitations and exclusions.

VEHICLE ELIGIBILITY

Available on any new or pre-owned MX-30 EV.

AVAILABLE PLANS

Maintenance plans ranging from 1–5 years are available for purchase and, if financed, can be conveniently included in your monthly payment (subject to credit approval).

PLAN FFATURES

PLATINUM COVERAGE

Prepaid Maintenance Platinum covers most factoryrecommended maintenance services that occur during the time your plan is active. You will find these services outlined in your Mazda Prepaid Maintenance Platinum agreement.

- Your Mazda will receive Mazda-approved parts and service from technicians who know your vehicle best.
- Coverage includes tire rotations and cabin air filter changes.
- At each covered visit, you will receive a multi-point inspection.²

ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

Prepaid Maintenance Platinum also includes 24-Hour Roadside Assistance³ for the full term of your agreement. Coverage includes (parts and fluids excluded):

- Lockout Protection
- Flat Tire Changes
- Towing for Mechanical Breakdown and Collision Recovery
- Winching
- Jump Starts

Country Motor Club, Inc., except in Alaska, California, Hawaii, Oregon, Wisconsin and Wyoming, where services are provided by and/or through Cross Country Motor Club of California, Inc. Lockout Protection does not include the cost of key replacement. Towing will be provided to the dealership where the vehicle was purchased/leased, or to an alternate dealership if the customer chooses. Maximum towing distance is 400 miles. Customer is responsible for additional towing cost beyond that distance. Certain restrictions may apply.

3 Roadside assistance is provided by and/or through Cross

2 Additional services may be recommended by your servicing dealer. These additional services are not covered by your agreement and are your responsibility.

PREPAID MAINTENANCE PLATINUM

GENERAL PLAN BENEFITS

- Help lock in your vehicle maintenance costs at today's prices
- All maintenance is performed by skilled technicians
- Confidence that your maintenance is done right
- Transfer the plan (one time) to another owner in a private sale

The purchase of a Mazda Protection Products Prepaid Maintenance Plan is optional, cancelable (subject to specific agreement terms) and not required to obtain credit.

This brochure is intended as an outline of the terms of the Platinum maintenance plan, which are fully described in the customer agreement. The actual time and mileage coverage, exclusions, and limitations of the agreement issued to you may vary by both the vehicle model and according to the plan chosen by you. Services or repairs not covered by your plan are your responsibility, even if additional services are recommended by your dealer or revealed by inspections covered by your plan. Consult your vehicle's Owner's Manual for the factory-recommended service intervals. The administrator and obligor of this Prepaid Maintenance product is Toyota Motor Insurance Services. Inc.

Visit us at mazdafinancial.com to learn more about the wide range of Mazda Protection Products offered by Mazda Financial Services and your participating Mazda dealer.

Mazda Financial Services is a registered service mark of Mazda Motor Corporation and licensed to Toyota Motor Credit Corporation. Mazda Protection Products is a registered service mark of Mazda Motor Corporation and licensed to Toyota Motor Insurance Services. Voluntary protection products are owned by Toyota Motor Insurance Services. Mazda Motor Corporation (and its affiliates) and Toyota Motor Credit Corporation (and its affiliates) are not affiliated with each other and are each responsible for their respective products. Toyota Motor Credit Corporation (NMLS ID#8027) 22-511475 (10/21)

